
PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Simandl Jiri - Czech Republic -25 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 63 63 65 191

2 Celebrano Paolo Tommaso - Italy -23 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 64 65 64 193

3 Calvo Carlos - Spain -20 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 70 62 64 196

4 Clarke Ben - England -19 5 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 65 64 68 197

4 Noé Cortinas Brey - Spain -19 4 3 3 4 5 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 65 67 65 197

6 Novosad Gonzalo - Argentina -17 3 3 3 6 4 2 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 67 65 67 199

6 Nemec Josef - Slovakia -17 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 64 67 68 199

8 Garcia Nicolas - Argentina -16 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 69 64 67 200

8 Beyer Yannick Senior France -16 4 4 3 6 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 64 66 70 200

8 Van Den Broek Wesley - Netherlands -16 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 65 68 67 200

8 Guenaire Laurent Senior France -16 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 3 5 5 4 3 4 66 68 66 200

12 Andrej Ivan - Slovakia -15 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 67 65 69 201

12 Vangel Dusan - Slovakia -15 4 2 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 68 68 65 201

12 Fettachi Soufiane - Marocco -15 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 65 68 68 201

12 Zerbini Mattia - Italy -15 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 3 5 4 4 3 5 66 70 65 201

16 Mancino David - Switzerland -14 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 70 66 66 202

16 Barry James - Ireland -14 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 67 68 67 202

18 Pinato Stefano - Italy -13 5 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 70 67 66 203

18 Giamberardini Alessio - Italy -13 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 7 67 67 69 203

18 Damonti Mattia - Italy -13 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 5 2 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 69 68 66 203

18 Kozak Jan - Slovakia -13 4 3 4 5 4 2 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 62 70 71 203

22 Perrone Matias - Argentina -12 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 65 69 70 204

23 Cerionese Marco - Italy -11 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 67 66 72 205

23 Bragato Christian - Italy -11 6 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 68 66 71 205
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HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

23 Branislav Thron Senior Slovakia -11 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 70 69 66 205

23 Capraro Milko Senior Italy -11 5 3 3 5 5 2 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 5 4 4 3 6 66 70 69 205

23 Patrovsky Tomas - Czech Republic -11 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 2 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 6 67 70 68 205

23 Calvo Sanchez Borja - Spain -11 4 3 4 4 4 2 2 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 68 71 66 205

29 Sispela Jan - Czech Republic -10 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 6 70 69 67 206

29 Antonini Stefano - Italy -10 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 2 3 5 4 4 4 5 69 69 68 206

29 Borbely Istvan - Hungary -10 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 68 69 69 206

32 Fontinovi Alberto - Italy -9 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 71 66 70 207

32 Jacot Lionel - Switzerland -9 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 6 4 2 5 4 4 4 3 66 70 71 207

32 Svitek Matej - Slovakia -9 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 6 66 71 70 207

32 Williams Tom - England -9 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 67 74 66 207

36 Bortolin Gianluca Senior Italy -8 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 2 3 5 4 4 4 5 71 68 69 208

36 Cedoni Carlo - Italy -8 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 71 71 66 208

36 Simoncic Martin - Slovakia -8 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 67 71 70 208

36 Kristovic Milan Senior Slovenia -8 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 69 73 66 208

40 Favero Mirco Senior Italy -7 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 68 68 73 209

40 Faini Francesco Senior Italy -7 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 69 68 72 209

42 Nemeth Gabor Senior Hungary -6 4 3 3 5 6 2 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 69 68 73 210

42 Mayer Zoltan Senior Hungary -6 4 4 4 5 6 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 5 4 3 4 72 70 68 210

44 Flink Janos Senior Hungary -5 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 7 4 6 4 5 69 69 73 211

44 Campo Jesus - Spain -5 4 3 4 5 4 2 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 69 73 69 211

46 Civitella Gilbert Senior Italy -4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 74 70 68 212

46 Goksel Aksu - Turkey -4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 6 73 70 69 212

46 Rezna Rebeka Woman Slovakia -4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 73 71 68 212
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PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

46 Soria Jose Senior France -4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 4 4 70 71 71 212

46 Brotto Arianna Woman Italy -4 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 67 72 73 212

46 Fofai Sandor - Hungary -4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 72 73 67 212

46 Basso Cristian - Italy -4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 68 75 69 212

53 Sladic Simon Senior Slovenia -3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 71 70 72 213

53 Zsuppan Peter Senior Hungary -3 4 2 4 7 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 71 72 70 213

53 Castellon Charlie - France -3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 70 73 70 213

53 Pelati Ivan - Italy -3 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 68 74 71 213

57 Kuchta Dora Woman Hungary -2 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 74 71 69 214

57 Smussi Christian Senior Italy -2 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 2 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 71 71 72 214

57 Bodocs Andras Senior Hungary -2 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 72 72 70 214

57 Lengyel Bela Senior Hungary -2 4 5 5 7 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 66 72 76 214

57 Kovac Vasja Senior Slovenia -2 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 7 71 72 71 214

57 Kincses Jakub - Slovakia -2 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 70 73 71 214

63 Cermakova Lucia Woman Slovakia -1 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 71 72 72 215

63 Bezzi Luca - Italy -1 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 71 72 72 215

63 Boulet Vincent Under Belgium -1 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 69 73 73 215

63 Suntner Leon Senior Slovenia -1 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 70 74 71 215

67 Perruzza Giuseppe Supersenior Italy 0 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 77 70 69 216

67 Zaghini Emanuele Senior Italy 0 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 70 71 75 216

67 Szabo Laszlo - Hungary 0 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 4 75 72 69 216

67 Cordioli Fabio - Italy 0 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 5 4 3 4 71 73 72 216

67 Cavi Stefano Supersenior Italy 0 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 72 75 69 216

67 Ponte Giulio - Italy 0 4 2 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 73 75 68 216
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PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

73 Holic Jan Supersenior Slovakia 1 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 69 69 79 217

73 Liadal Anders - Norway 1 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 71 72 74 217

73 Balazsi Csaba Senior Hungary 1 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 73 75 69 217

73 De Kort Alfons Senior Netherlands 1 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 2 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 71 76 70 217

73 Suss Tiffany Woman France 1 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 68 76 73 217

73 Romeo Luca - Italy 1 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 70 76 71 217

79 Manea Adrian Senior Italy 2 5 4 3 5 4 2 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 77 68 73 218

79 Di Adamo Paolo - Ireland 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 76 73 69 218

79 Geti Natale Giuliano Supersenior Italy 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 72 74 72 218

79 Urbani Fabio - Italy 2 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 2 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 74 75 69 218

79 Podusil Gyorgy Senior Hungary 2 4 4 5 6 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 67 79 72 218

79 Capraro Emanuele - Italy 2 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 69 79 70 218

85 Civitella Samuel - Italy 3 6 4 4 7 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 70 72 77 219

85 Genc Osman Bayazit Supersenior Turkey 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 71 74 74 219

85 Tajtyi Robert Senior Hungary 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 70 75 74 219

85 Hinora Ferenc - Hungary 3 7 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 72 76 71 219

85 Shaqiri Granit - Switzerland 3 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 5 2 4 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 5 69 78 72 219

90 Belcari Michele - Italy 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 79 72 69 220

90 Bado Szilard Senior Hungary 4 5 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 71 76 73 220

92 Powel Berry - Netherlands 5 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 71 78 72 221

93 Mozolak Viliam Senior Slovakia 6 8 4 3 6 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 70 74 78 222

94 Molnar Arnold Senior Hungary 7 4 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 5 3 3 6 80 72 71 223

94 Tremonte Davide - Italy 7 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 74 74 75 223

94 Heining Peter - Netherlands 7 5 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 5 3 4 74 75 74 223
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PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

94 Smussi Diego Senior Italy 7 6 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 73 76 74 223

98 Fornaro Elia - Italy 8 5 3 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 77 72 75 224

98 Simoncic Igor Senior Slovakia 8 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 6 74 75 75 224

98 Matola Alessandro - Italy 8 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 75 78 71 224

101 Csatari Zoltan Senior Hungary 9 4 3 4 7 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 75 76 74 225

102 Lichtner Zsolt Senior Hungary 10 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 80 74 72 226

102 Schoffit Caroline Woman France 10 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 73 75 78 226

102 Tatar Alex - Switzerland 10 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 6 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 76 78 72 226

105 Perra Nicola - Italy 11 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 79 74 74 227

105 Bufanio Lorenzo - Italy 11 5 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 5 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 5 83 75 69 227

105 Barnabas Laszlo - Hungary 11 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 75 75 77 227

105 Mills Derek Senior Scotland 11 6 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 77 76 74 227

109 Bak Jaap Senior Netherlands 13 4 4 5 7 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 76 75 78 229

109 Machì Giovanni Supersenior Italy 13 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 6 5 5 4 5 75 75 79 229

111 Kurdi Tamas Senior Hungary 14 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 78 78 74 230

112 Nemcova Klaudia Woman Slovakia 15 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 5 4 78 77 76 231

112 Gualco Luigi Supersenior Italy 15 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 4 5 74 79 78 231

114 Pavan Marco - Italy 16 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 7 4 5 4 4 74 78 80 232

115 Guerreiro Helder Alves - Switzerland 17 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 76 78 79 233

116 Rochat Lucile Woman Switzerland 18 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 78 76 80 234

117 Schneider Ferenc Senior Sweden 20 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 79 77 80 236

117 Benjamin Laszlo Under Hungary 20 5 3 4 7 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 6 5 4 4 5 77 80 79 236

119 Colpan Selcuk Supersenior Turkey 21 6 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 79 77 81 237

119 Valli Luca Senior Italy 21 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 79 79 79 237
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PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

119 Bombala Libor Senior Slovakia 21 6 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 5 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 77 80 80 237

119 Ondras Roman - Slovakia 21 4 4 5 6 5 2 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 75 84 78 237

123 Boulet Francis - Belgium 22 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 6 5 82 78 78 238

123 Oudin Jean Marc Supersenior France 22 5 4 5 6 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 74 82 82 238

125 Pena Moy - Mexico 24 5 4 3 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 7 5 5 4 5 76 78 86 240

126 Pena Luis - Mexico 26 5 4 6 6 5 3 5 5 4 6 5 3 4 6 7 4 5 5 76 78 88 242

126 Selmi Fabio Supersenior Italy 26 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 4 5 78 81 83 242

128 Marcaccio Gianluca Senior Italy 30 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 81 86 79 246

129 Holzer Jacques Supersenior Luxembourg 31 4 4 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 84 80 83 247

129 Ducry Jean Francois Supersenior Switzerland 31 6 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 7 5 4 4 5 79 88 80 247

131 Fabbri Cristian - Italy 32 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 14 14 14 70 72 106 248

132 D'Onofrio Nick Senior Canada 33 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 85 80 84 249

133 De Haan Dick Supersenior Netherlands 35 5 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 3 6 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 4 86 85 80 251

134 Tomasi Cristiano Supersenior Italy 54 5 3 5 5 5 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 7 14 14 14 14 77 79 114 270

135 Gama Victor - Mexico 59 8 6 6 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 6 88 94 93 275

136 Calvache Laszlo - Hungary 78 6 5 5 7 5 3 4 6 4 7 6 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 100 99 95 294

137 Busoni Patrizia Woman Italy 97 6 5 5 6 7 4 6 7 5 7 7 4 5 8 7 6 8 6 99 105 109 313

138 Bartko Tomas - Slovakia 106 4 4 4 5 4 3 6 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 67 69 186 322

139 Luchetti Edoardo - Italy 188 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 74 78 252 404

140 Almeida Artur - Portugal 190 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 75 79 252 406

141 Lozingot Ludovic - France 192 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 77 79 252 408

141 Flajzikova Valentina Woman Slovakia 192 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 73 83 252 408
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HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Beyer Yannick Senior France -16 4 4 3 6 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 64 66 70 200

1 Guenaire Laurent Senior France -16 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 3 5 5 4 3 4 66 68 66 200

3 Branislav Thron Senior Slovakia -11 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 70 69 66 205

3 Capraro Milko Senior Italy -11 5 3 3 5 5 2 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 5 4 4 3 6 66 70 69 205

5 Bortolin Gianluca Senior Italy -8 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 2 3 5 4 4 4 5 71 68 69 208

5 Kristovic Milan Senior Slovenia -8 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 69 73 66 208

7 Favero Mirco Senior Italy -7 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 68 68 73 209

7 Faini Francesco Senior Italy -7 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 69 68 72 209

9 Nemeth Gabor Senior Hungary -6 4 3 3 5 6 2 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 69 68 73 210

9 Mayer Zoltan Senior Hungary -6 4 4 4 5 6 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 5 4 3 4 72 70 68 210

11 Flink Janos Senior Hungary -5 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 7 4 6 4 5 69 69 73 211

12 Civitella Gilbert Senior Italy -4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 74 70 68 212

12 Soria Jose Senior France -4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 4 4 70 71 71 212

14 Sladic Simon Senior Slovenia -3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 71 70 72 213

14 Zsuppan Peter Senior Hungary -3 4 2 4 7 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 71 72 70 213

16 Smussi Christian Senior Italy -2 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 2 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 71 71 72 214

16 Bodocs Andras Senior Hungary -2 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 72 72 70 214

16 Lengyel Bela Senior Hungary -2 4 5 5 7 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 66 72 76 214

16 Kovac Vasja Senior Slovenia -2 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 7 71 72 71 214

20 Suntner Leon Senior Slovenia -1 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 70 74 71 215

21 Zaghini Emanuele Senior Italy 0 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 70 71 75 216

22 Balazsi Csaba Senior Hungary 1 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 73 75 69 217

22 De Kort Alfons Senior Netherlands 1 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 2 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 71 76 70 217

24 Manea Adrian Senior Italy 2 5 4 3 5 4 2 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 77 68 73 218

www.footgolf.it

Italian FootGolf Open 2023
Day 3 - 2th July, Asolo Golf Club (TV)

Pos. FOOTGOLFER CAT. COUNTRY TOT

Senior Ranking
TOT 
DAY 

1

TOT 
DAY 

3

TOT 
DAY 

2

http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/
http://www.footgolf.it/


PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

24 Podusil Gyorgy Senior Hungary 2 4 4 5 6 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 67 79 72 218

26 Tajtyi Robert Senior Hungary 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 70 75 74 219

27 Bado Szilard Senior Hungary 4 5 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 71 76 73 220

28 Mozolak Viliam Senior Slovakia 6 8 4 3 6 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 70 74 78 222

29 Molnar Arnold Senior Hungary 7 4 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 5 3 3 6 80 72 71 223

29 Smussi Diego Senior Italy 7 6 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 73 76 74 223

31 Simoncic Igor Senior Slovakia 8 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 6 74 75 75 224

32 Csatari Zoltan Senior Hungary 9 4 3 4 7 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 75 76 74 225

33 Lichtner Zsolt Senior Hungary 10 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 80 74 72 226

34 Mills Derek Senior Scotland 11 6 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 77 76 74 227

35 Bak Jaap Senior Netherlands 13 4 4 5 7 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 76 75 78 229

36 Kurdi Tamas Senior Hungary 14 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 78 78 74 230

37 Schneider Ferenc Senior Sweden 20 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 79 77 80 236

38 Valli Luca Senior Italy 21 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 79 79 79 237

38 Bombala Libor Senior Slovakia 21 6 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 5 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 77 80 80 237

40 Marcaccio Gianluca Senior Italy 30 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 81 86 79 246

41 D'Onofrio Nick Senior Canada 33 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 85 80 84 249
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PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Perruzza Giuseppe Supersenior Italy 0 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 77 70 69 216

1 Cavi Stefano Supersenior Italy 0 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 72 75 69 216

3 Holic Jan Supersenior Slovakia 1 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 69 69 79 217

4 Geti Natale Giuliano Supersenior Italy 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 72 74 72 218

5 Genc Osman Bayazit Supersenior Turkey 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 71 74 74 219

6 Machì Giovanni Supersenior Italy 13 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 6 5 5 4 5 75 75 79 229

7 Gualco Luigi Supersenior Italy 15 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 4 5 74 79 78 231

8 Colpan Selcuk Supersenior Turkey 21 6 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 79 77 81 237

9 Oudin Jean Marc Supersenior France 22 5 4 5 6 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 74 82 82 238

10 Selmi Fabio Supersenior Italy 26 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 4 5 78 81 83 242

11 Holzer Jacques Supersenior Luxembourg 31 4 4 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 84 80 83 247

11 Ducry Jean Francois Supersenior Switzerland 31 6 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 7 5 4 4 5 79 88 80 247

13 De Haan Dick Supersenior Netherlands 35 5 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 3 6 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 4 86 85 80 251

14 Tomasi Cristiano Supersenior Italy 54 5 3 5 5 5 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 7 14 14 14 14 77 79 114 270
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PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Rezna Rebeka Woman Slovakia -4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 73 71 68 212

1 Brotto Arianna Woman Italy -4 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 67 72 73 212

3 Kuchta Dora Woman Hungary -2 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 74 71 69 214

4 Cermakova Lucia Woman Slovakia -1 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 71 72 72 215

5 Suss Tiffany Woman France 1 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 68 76 73 217

6 Schoffit Caroline Woman France 10 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 73 75 78 226

7 Nemcova Klaudia Woman Slovakia 15 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 5 4 78 77 76 231

8 Rochat Lucile Woman Switzerland 18 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 78 76 80 234

9 Busoni Patrizia Woman Italy 97 6 5 5 6 7 4 6 7 5 7 7 4 5 8 7 6 8 6 99 105 109 313

10 Flajzikova Valentina Woman Slovakia 192 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 15 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 73 83 252 408

Women Ranking

Pos. FOOTGOLFER CAT. COUNTRY TOT
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1 Boulet Vincent Under Belgium -1 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 69 73 73 215

2 Benjamin Laszlo Under Hungary 20 5 3 4 7 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 6 5 4 4 5 77 80 79 236
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